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bdrm family home on 104x155 lot has huge
Oak country kitchen, refinished hrdwd flrs and fly to ceil4
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Gated private estate in Muskoka-like setting, 5
min. from Campbellville. Custom 4+1 bdrm bun-
galow features large principal rooms, vaulted
ceiling, custom kitchen, 2 fireplaces, impressive
staircase to finished lower level, several walk-
outs, & more. Beautiful inside and out. Fabulous
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Chronopoulos
‘Sales Rep.

902-876-8101
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bungalow with cost effective geo heat and cool. Finished walk ou
level. Ideal for in law suit. Two wood stoves. spacious kitche
pantry), dining and living room. Hardwood floors throughout,

workshop perfect for any hobbiest.
Milton and 401., 25 min to airport.
For your convenience we can ass
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CIO0S 800 Shops. Call Pawt. $265,000. WM double driveway. $389.000.

FANTASTIC END UNIT

In desirable River Oaks location. Featuring
Updated kitchen cabinets, granite countertop,
ceramic floors & backsplash, living & dining
room with hardwood floors, fireplace, walk-
outto private backyard. 3 generous bdrms w/ - | -
master ensuite privileges. L/L rec rm., 3 pe I‘“ﬂfumwsa PEHT HEH Salcories Wit GO
bath, bdrm & laundry rm. Lrg foyer w/ pow- I South£ast Exposur

& Lake Views. 2 Bedrooms |

der rm and inside garage entry. A pleasure to lf . ot S Denl
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ranch bungalow, Solid bloc
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For booking inform

Ing stone FP. Updtd furnace, windows, roof and 200 AM
service. Closes to schools, GO and major commute T
routes, this home has many options. Zoned B&B & S 905 450 8300

Includes sep. self-contained aux. residence ideal for ingd =
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Einjoy the privacy and freedom of 28 breathtaking acres where you are sur
rounded of trees and wildlife right at vour door. Comfortable custom built

t lower

garage, walk out to huge deck overlooking gorgeous backyard. Huge 3 hay
All this only 4 min. from downtown

SPACIOUS FIVE LEVEL SIDESPLIT

LOCaled in quiet, sought after location

S include large principa 2 1 master ensuite &
VICEN W Sky light and wio 1o deck and gaze- B walk-in closet Large lower level re i
[ room/oftice. Private fenced backvard 2

UNTRY IN THE CITY

Une acre property. Two bdrm brick/ board

truck_garage. Long drivewv

parking area fits 8 cars. $459,900.

vay and large
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™4 -Spectacular views are prominent from this lovely 3 bed-

| | room home. Located between Terra Cotta &

CAROL WOOD Georgetown, you'll have the benefit of being close to
Sales Rep . . . :

: town, but enjoy the serenity of the countryside. There's a

huge great room addition overlooking open fields and

wildlife. Spacious principal rooms. newly reno’'d bath-
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hot tub is a bonus. This one of a kind property is being
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Carol today at 1-888-429-2121.

This is home! 2 bdrms. 2 bths, com-}
[‘905}374_3040 bined liv/din rm fam rm w/terrace

"Sales Rep.

www.marllynkerr.com

Wood

w/wkshp. firs.

Spacious three bedroom freehold townhouse in
Oakville. Backs onto greenbelt. Hardwood floors,
ceramics, new roof, freshly painted. Don't want to
miss this one. Call Iryna or Nick for your private
viewing. Call Iryna or Nick for details.
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REMA GALOW

In exclusive neighbourhood on half dCTe property FE:‘iT:rEIHg 4 generous bdrms & mas
(er ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace idrge country xitchen with built-in appli
dfices, separate living & dining rm great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower
1evel features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath storage rm. office. Detached heated 2 cai
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